6:30 p.m.
6:32 p.m.
6:34 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:03 p.m.

7:05 pm.

7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

7:22p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

APRIL 13TH, 2023 Planning Commission Agenda Page |1

TAZEWELL COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

Regular Meeting

April 13th, 2023 - 6:30 P.M. (THURSDAY)

o vk wWwDNR

10.
11.
12.

AGENDA

Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance

Call to Order

Welcome Visitors

Approval of the Agenda Format - Additions/Deletions
Approval of the March 9th, 2023 Regular Meeting Minutes
Items for Consideration:

E & S Plan—Maybrey’s Meadows Mitigation Bank
CITIZEN COMMENTS (TWO (2) MINUTES PER SPEAKER)
Subcommittee Reports

Director of Engineering Report

Petition—Blackhorse Road

Member Concerns

Comprehensive Plan

Adjourn - Thursday, May 11th, 2023 - 6:30 p.m.



