TAZEWELL COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

Regular Meeting

April 13th, 2023 - 6:30 P.M. (THURSDAY)

AGENDA



6:30 p.m.	1.	Call to Order
6:32 p.m.	2.	Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
6:34 p.m.	3.	Welcome Visitors
6:45 p.m.	4.	Approval of the Agenda Format - Additions/Deletions
7:03 p.m.	5.	Approval of the March 9th, 2023 Regular Meeting Minutes
7:05 pm.	6.	Items for Consideration:
		E & S Plan—Maybrey's Meadows Mitigation Bank
7:15 p.m.	7. ¹	CITIZEN COMMENTS (TWO (2) MINUTES PER SPEAKER)
7:20 p.m.	8.	Subcommittee Reports
7:25 p.m.	9.	Director of Engineering Report
		Petition—Blackhorse Road
7:22p.m.	10.	Member Concerns
7:25 p.m.	11.	Comprehensive Plan
7:30 p.m.	12.	Adjourn – Thursday, May 11th, 2023 – 6:30 p.m.